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Overall

Supermini 65
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-ferreol, Samuel BlouinKtm878

2 22St-nicolas, Cédric MooreKtm777

3 43Rawdon, QCBryan FalleKtm96

4 36Trois-rivieres, QCAlex DoyonKaw224

5 55Beauport, Guillaume BourgaultKaw68

6 94St-joachin, Anthony SavardKtm201

7 68Ste-anne De Beaupré, QCJérémy GravelKtm40

8 89St-joachin, QCJordan RenaudKaw488

9 711Charlesbourg, QCBryan CormierKtm727

10 DNF7Ste-croix, QCChristopher FortierKtm666

11 DNF10St-jean-chrysostome, Francis GagnonKtm65
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Overall

Supermini 85-105
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Maria, Luc-andré GirardKtm09

2 22Ferland, Nicolas BoudreaultHon66

3 33Ste-sophie, QCJean-francois LabrancheKaw52kx

4 54St-edmond Grantham, QCAlexandre RodierSuz111

5 47Farnham, QCCharles MarcotteKtm151

6 65Pont-rouge, Yorick LatulippeHon710

7 86Quebec, Antony VigerKtm26

8 78St-nicéphore, Jessy VallieresSuz187

9 1010Lac Etchemin, Nataniel QuirionHon101

10 912Laval, QCNicolas MarsolaisKaw39

11 149Loretteville, James RhéaumeKtm007

12 1113Victoriaville, QCBilly AlthoKtm164

13 1319St-côme Linière, QCEric MathieuHon85

14 1814St-gilbert, Felix SavardKaw603

15 2111La Guadeloupe, Steven VeilleuxKaw825

16 12DNFSt-raymond, QCMichael BeaupreHon142

17 1518St-raymond, QCLouis-philippe MarcotteHon194

18 1617St-elizabeth, Jonathan DesjardinsKtm946

19 1716Sherbrooke, QCIsrael GoupilHon285

20 1915St-felix De Valois, QCNicolas OuimetKtm446

21 2021St-narcisse, Maxime FortinKtm258

22 2220Ste-anne De Beaupré, QCJérémy GravelKtm40

DNF DNFDNFSte-justine, Louis-philippe ChabotYam277

DNF DNFDNFSt-apollinaire, QCDave BlanchetSuz727

DNF DNFDNFSt-ferreol, Samuel BlouinKtm878
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Overall

junior
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Hatley, QCMaxim LarkinHon741

2 22Victoriaville, QCFrancis St-pierreSuz273

3 53St-raymond, Remy JobinYam297

4 34Ste-sophie Levrard, QCChristophe SiegenthalerSuz377

5 105St-ambroise, Richard MéretteYam300

6 96Donnacona, Marc DesrochesYam30

7 27St-lucien, Alain ComeauHon811x

8 38St-tite, Keaven PerronYam310

9 129St-etienne Des Gres, David PothierKaw183x

10 610St-raymond, Pier-luc JobinYam120

11 811St-narcisse, Jean-philippe TrudelKaw268

12 112St-philippe, Derick BourdeauKtm451

13 913Quebec, William LevesqueKtm52

14 614Shawinigan-sud, QCJean-philippe NormandinKaw269c

15 515Trois-rivières, QCGuillaume BélandKaw742

16 1016St-georges, Philippe VeilletteYam833

17 1117Trois-rivières, QCSylvain BazinetKaw383

18 418Thetford Mines, QCSylvain LabbeYam475

19 1519Ste-famille, QCJonathan AsselinKaw206

20 22220Trois-rivières, QCKeven VaillancourtKtm740

21 421Québec, QCKevin PouliotKaw416

22 822St-raymond, Remi-bruno CantinKaw557

23 1523St-jean-chrysostome, QCLoïk LessardKtm64

24 42824Coaticook, Yann RodrigueHon186

25 1225Weedon, Carl BernierYam447

26 51726St-tite, Jonathan CaissyKtm961

27 1327St-pierre, Ile Orléa, QCSamuel FerlandKaw130

28 12428Ste-marie, Julien BernierYam200

29 1329St-raymond, Anne MartelYam79

30 1430Coaticook, Eric MorinHon941

31 731Coaticook, Nicolas HebertUnk625

32 325DNFSt-apollinaire, QCDave BlanchetSuz727

33 11DNFBeauport, QCStephane RobitailleYam122

34 7DNFSt-leonard, QCSteeve DelisleHon413

35 14DNFFerland, Nicolas BoudreaultHon66

36 618DNFQuébec, QCChristian LavalleeYam195

37 181616Grand-mere, Alexandre GauthierUnk289
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Overall

junior
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

38 211616Vallée-jonction, David DoyonYam253

39 DNF1717Maria, Luc-andré GirardKtm09

40 71818Levis, QCFrederick TurgeonYam895

41 91919St-tite, Francis BedardYam712

42 121919Francois BrousseauHon43

43 102020Quebec, Alexandre VigerKtm72

44 202020Ste-sophie, QCJean-francois LabrancheKaw52kx

45 192121Levis, QCRichard VeilleuxYam724

46 DNF2121Lévis, Jean-francois HoudeKtm851

47 112222Ste-melanie, QCThomas MaloYam265

48 132323Ste-thecle, Pierre-luc LaflammeYam813

49 142323Shawinigan, Samuel CarrierKaw131

50 162524Quebec, Jimmy LevesqueKtm82

51 DNF2625St-frederic, Luka DoyonKtm101

52 82726St-gilbert, William SavardUnk618

53 152626Ancienne-lorette, QCFrançois DagnaultKtm36

54 1724DNFSt-côme Linière, QCEric MathieuHon85

55 DNFDNFDNFCoaticook, Kevin BruneauYam53
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Overall

Inter
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-cyprien, QCYvan Roberto DubeSuz22x

2 22Shawinigan, QCMichael BourassaKtm144

3 83Québec, QCSacha HinseSuz54

4 47St-raphael, QCKevin PigeonKtm59

5 75Maddington Falls, Benoit PayetteYam482

6 58Vallee-jonction, QCPierre-luc GrondinYam700

7 96St-pierre Broughton, Remi MorinYam514

8 144Victoriaville, QCFrancis St-pierreSuz273

9 612Marieville, Jean-philippe GelinasKtm211

10 119Lac Beauport, Francois ThibaudeauKtm27

11 1011La Tuque, Dominic LemireHon885

12 330St-robert, QCDominic SalvasSuz757

13 1510St-raymond, Remy JobinYam297

14 1315Pont-rouge, Olivier GrimardSuz97

15 1217St-pamphile, QCSteve GuillemetteKaw29

16 1713St-raymond, Pier-luc JobinYam120

17 1616St-félix-de-kingsey, Jimmy CotéHon248

18 DNF14Laterriere, Sebastien JeanYam447

19 1823Québec, QCVincent RhéaumeKtm840

20 2218L'assomption, Alexandre GagnonSuz171

21 1922Vallee-jonction, Olivier TardifYam48

22 2119Québec, QCKevin PouliotKaw416

23 2029St-augustin, Sébastien D'anjouUnk424

24 2320Vallée-jonction, QCMathieu BissonYam123

25 DNF21Lac-st-charles, Carl DaigleYam524

26 DNF24St-ephrem, Jimmy BernardHon102

27 DNF25St-raymond, Kevin BeaupréHon421

28 DNF26Lac-st-charles, Stephane TalbotYam887

29 DNF27St-hyacinthe, Kevin LoiselleYam754

30 DNF28Weedon, QCJeff HamannKtm426

DNF DNFDNFSt-marc, Steve LepineUnk47

DNF DNFDNFSt-romuald, QCJean-michel HalléYam811

DNF DNFDNFLa Tuque, Steven DupontKaw104

DNF DNFDNFVallée-jonction, David DoyonYam253
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Overall

Expert 250f
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-bruno, QCDavid TremblayKaw162

2 22Drummondville, Tommy LemaireYam767

3 35Ste-croix, QCFlorent PauletSuz747

4 54Leclerville, QCJean-yves AllardSuz787

5 48St-robert, QCDaniel CournoyerHon982

6 67 Shawinigan Sud, QCCarl GauthierYam488

7 86La Tuque, QCStéphane DupontKaw571

8 99St-georges, Sarto LessardKaw129

9 712Rivière Du Loup, QCStephane BoisseauKtm10

10 1010St-nicolas, Hubert RousseauYam1

11 DNF3Québec, Christian GilbertKaw91

12 1411Breakeyville, QCFrédérick L'heureuxHon7

13 1115Lac Kénogami, Frederik AubutHon471

14 1216East-broughton, QCAlexandre LessardHon11

15 1318Shawinigan, QCMichael BourassaKtm144

16 2613St-étienne-de-lauzon, Frédérik BelleauSuz57

17 DNF14St-françois I.o., QCGaétan LemelinKtm9

18 1522Trois-rivieres, Marc DionneHon445

19 1626Laterriere, Sebastien JeanYam447

20 1720St-raymond, Pascal MartelHon21

21 2217Pintendre, Dany BouchardSuz15

22 1823Maddington Falls, Benoit PayetteYam482

23 1930Marieville, Jean-philippe GelinasKtm211

24 DNF19St-pierre Broughton, Pascal PayeurSuz338

25 2031St-raphael, QCKevin PigeonKtm59

26 2121La Tuque, Dominic LemireHon885

27 2325Thetford Mines, QCMartin DoyonHon25

28 2429St-pierre Broughton, Remi MorinYam514

29 2528St-pamphile, QCSteve GuillemetteKaw29

30 2724Tingwick, Alexandre OuelletteYam831

31 2832East-broughton, Jean-francois VachonYam176

32 DNF27La Tuque, Steven DupontKaw104

33 DNF33St-ephrem, QCDavid HamelHon181

DNF DNFDNFLac-etchemin, Justin ChouinardHon22

DNF DNFDNFSt-cyprien, QCYvan Roberto DubeSuz22x
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Overall

Expert open
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 12Drummondville, Tommy LemaireYam767

2 31St-bruno, QCDavid TremblayKaw162

3 26Leclerville, QCJean-yves AllardSuz787

4 53St-nicolas, Hubert RousseauYam1

5 45La Tuque, QCStéphane DupontKaw571

6 64St-robert, QCDaniel CournoyerHon982

7 97Breakeyville, QCFrédérick L'heureuxHon7

8 89 Shawinigan Sud, QCCarl GauthierYam488

9 712Rivière Du Loup, QCStephane BoisseauKtm10

10 1010Pintendre, Dany BouchardSuz15

11 1115St-cyprien, QCYvan Roberto DubeSuz22x

12 1413St-georges, Sarto LessardKaw129

13 198Ste-croix, QCFlorent PauletSuz747

14 1216Portneuf, Stephane BissonUnk48

15 1517Lac Kénogami, Frederik AubutHon471

16 DNF11Québec, Christian GilbertKaw91

17 1323East-broughton, QCAlexandre LessardHon11

18 DNF14St-pierre Broughton, Pascal PayeurSuz338

19 1620St-joachim, Alain PelletierSuz541

20 1722St-ephrem, QCDavid HamelHon181

21 1821St-henri De Levis, Mathieu ButeauKtm201

22 2118St-raymond, Pascal MartelHon21

23 DNF19Quebec, QCFrancis VoghelSuz737

24 2028Tingwick, Alexandre OuelletteYam831

25 2225Québec, QCMichel RhéaumeKtm480

26 2327St-georges, Mathieu GauthierYam345

27 2426East-broughton, Jean-francois VachonYam176

28 DNF24Lac A La Tortue, David BertrandHon341

DNF DNFDNFSt-étienne-de-lauzon, Frédérik BelleauSuz57

DNF DNFDNFThetford Mines, QCMartin DoyonHon25

DNF DNFDNFLac-etchemin, Justin ChouinardHon22

DNF DNFDNFSt-françois I.o., QCGaétan LemelinKtm9
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Overall

Super Finale
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 1Ste-croix, QCFlorent PauletSuz747

2 2St-robert, QCDaniel CournoyerHon982

3 3 Shawinigan Sud, QCCarl GauthierYam488

4 4Leclerville, QCJean-yves AllardSuz787

5 5Rivière Du Loup, QCStephane BoisseauKtm10

6 6Shawinigan, QCMichael BourassaKtm144

7 7St-cyprien, QCYvan Roberto DubeSuz22x

8 8Quebec, QCFrancis VoghelSuz737

9 9Breakeyville, QCFrédérick L'heureuxHon7

10 10East-broughton, QCAlexandre LessardHon11

11 11La Tuque, QCStéphane DupontKaw571

12 12St-raymond, Pascal MartelHon21

13 13St-joachim, Alain PelletierSuz541

14 14St-nicolas, Hubert RousseauYam1

15 15Québec, QCMichel RhéaumeKtm480

16 16St-henri De Levis, Mathieu ButeauKtm201

17 DNFDrummondville, Tommy LemaireYam767

18 DNFPintendre, Dany BouchardSuz15

19 DNSQuébec, QCVincent RhéaumeKtm840

20 DNSLac A La Tortue, David BertrandHon341

21 DNSPortneuf, Stephane BissonUnk48

22 DNSLac Beauport, Francois ThibaudeauKtm27

23 DNSLac Kénogami, Frederik AubutHon471

24 DNSSt-georges, Sarto LessardKaw129

25 DNSSt-pamphile, QCSteve GuillemetteKaw29

26 DNSEast-broughton, Jean-francois VachonYam176

27 DNSSt-marc, Steve LepineUnk47

28 DNSSt-bruno, QCDavid TremblayKaw162

29 DNSSt-pierre Broughton, Pascal PayeurSuz338

30 DNSQuébec, Christian GilbertKaw91

31 DNSSt-ephrem, QCDavid HamelHon181

32 DNSTingwick, Alexandre OuelletteYam831

33 DNSSt-françois I.o., QCGaétan LemelinKtm9

34 DNSLac-etchemin, Justin ChouinardHon22

35 DNSThetford Mines, QCMartin DoyonHon25

36 DNSSt-étienne-de-lauzon, Frédérik BelleauSuz57
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Overall

Femme junior
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-léonard, QCMarie-pier DelisleKtm730

2 22St-joseph, Claudia TardifYam397

3 33Ste Sophie Lévrard, QCJessica SiegenthalerHon373

4 44Maria, Marie-pier GirardKtm709

5 55St-philippe, Chantal BenardKtm451

6 66St-léonard, QCChantal TurcotteSuz64

7 77Vallée-jonction, QCJosianne NadeauYam86

8 88St-joachin, QCMolly RenaudKaw294

9 99St-joachim, Manon LachanceHon308
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Overall

Femme inter
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-raymond, Anne MartelYam79

2 22Maddington Falls, Caroline PayetteYam189

3 34Charlesbourg, QCJulie AuclairKtm121

4 45Lac St-charles, QCSophie ThibaudeauKaw91

5 83St-romuald, QCMarie-claude LeclercYam118

6 57Laterriere, Isabelle JeanKaw337

7 66Sandra LalancetteKaw452

8 78Quebec, QCNancy BolducHon75

9 911Laurier-station, Valerie BedardKtm753

10 1010Beauport, QCStephanie RenaudKtm221

11 119Victoriaville, QCKim AlthoKtm164
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Overall

Vet junior +30
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 14Val-bélair, Gino LepageYam88

2 23Beauport, QCStephane RobitailleYam122

3 52St-georges, Philippe VeilletteYam833

4 36St-augustin, Sébastien D'anjouUnk424

5 131Marc St-arnaudHon511

6 48Charlesbourg, Dany CormierKtm771

7 65Québec, QCChristian LavalleeYam195

8 712St-romuald, Frederic BarnabéKtm196

9 1010St-gabriel, Robert CharetteKtm400

10 1111Quebec, QCPascal DrouinKtm27

11 915St-gabriel Brandon, QCJacques CharetteKtm777

12 818Maddington Falls, QCDenis PayetteYam962

13 1214Shawinigan Sud, QCAndré BouchardHon59

14 DNF7Francois BrousseauHon43

15 DNF9St-ambroise, Mario CharetteSuz407

16 1516Laurier-station, QCDon Mac DonaldKtm437

17 1913Trois-rivieres, QCJean-guy SimardYam124

18 14DNFSte-geneviève De Bat, Patrick LahaieKaw454

19 1619Charlesbourg, QCJulie AuclairKtm121

20 1721St-hyacinthe, QCHubert RobergeHon500

21 1820Lac St-charles, QCSophie ThibaudeauKaw91

22 DNF17Pintendre, Charles-andré GuayKtm61

23 2022Ste-sophie Lévrard, QCOlivier SiegenthalerSuz160

24 21DNFSte-geneviève De Bat, Sebastien LahaieKaw706
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Overall

Vet +40
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 22Chicoutimi, Denis CoteKtm476

2 14St-philippe, Alain BourdeauKtm451

3 33St-ambroise, Mario CharetteSuz407

4 48St-gabriel Brandon, QCJacques CharetteKtm777

5 75Maddington Falls, QCDenis PayetteYam962

6 67Ferland, Clarence BoudreaultUnk166

7 86Pintendre, Charles-andré GuayKtm61

8 DNF1Marc St-arnaudHon511

9 99Neufchatel, QCChristian BouchardYam131

10 1010St-norbert, Claude CroteauUnk192

11 1111St-christophe, Yvan CroteauYam147

12 1212Victoriaville, QCAlain AlthoKtm164

13 5DNFSt-gabriel, Robert CharetteKtm400
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Overall

Vet +35
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11St-roch De Richelieu, QCLuc DesgagnésSuz797

2 22St-romuald, QCJean-michel HalléYam811

3 43Lac-st-charles, Carl DaigleYam524

4 35Chateau-richer, QCMartin LachanceSuz686

5 54Lac-st-charles, Stephane TalbotYam887

6 67Granby, Martin LessardYam78

7 78Laurier-station, QCDon Mac DonaldKtm437

8 89Cap-santé, Marc-andre TellierKaw207

9 DNF6St-tite, Francis BedardYam712
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Overall

Vet expert +30
Number Brand License #     Name     City,State ConsiMoto 1 Moto 2District Division

1 11Rivière Du Loup, QCStephane BoisseauKtm10

2 22Portneuf, Stephane BissonUnk48

3 33Québec, QCSacha HinseSuz54

4 44St-joachim, Alain PelletierSuz541

5 55Trois-rivieres, Marc DionneHon445

6 67St-roch De Richelieu, QCLuc DesgagnésSuz797

7 78Pont-rouge, Olivier GrimardSuz97

8 810Lac-st-charles, Carl DaigleYam524

9 99Thetford Mines, QCSerge TurgeonHon109

10 1012Québec, QCMichel RhéaumeKtm480

11 1114Québec, QCVincent RhéaumeKtm840

12 DNF6Lac A La Tortue, David BertrandHon341

13 DNF11St-georges, Mathieu GauthierYam345

14 DNF13St-romuald, QCJean-michel HalléYam811

15 DNF15Chateau-richer, QCMartin LachanceSuz686

DNF DNFDNFSt-marc, Steve LepineUnk47
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